1
Alloy is a distributor of superior server racks, cabinets and accessories as well as networking
cables and communications products for housing your valuable data equipment.  Our range
has been designed for a variety of applications whether in a data centre or in a stand alone
environment.  The KB Series is available in 45RU configurations including 800mm, 1000mm
and 1200mm depths, so it will house most servers on the market today without overcrowding.
Coupled with it’s steel mesh doors, built-in cooling fan and spacious design, the unit maintains

Coupled with our wide range of accessories and options, these cabinets offer outstanding features
such as:
Ordering Information:  Racks and Cabinets
   KB Series Black cabinets with 4 Fan Top Unit
RKB6042 42 RU Heavy Duty Server Rack 2000mmHx 600mmWx 1000mmD, Steel Mesh Doors, double rear door and
castor rails.
RKB6245 45 RU Heavy Duty Server Rack 2000mmHx 600mmWx 1200mmD, Steel Mesh Doors, double rear door and
castor rails.
RKB6837 37 RU Heavy Duty Server Rack 1800mmHx 600mmWx 800mmD, Steel Mesh Doors, double rear door and
castor rails.
   TD Series Black Cabinets with 4 Fan Top Unit
RTD8A37 37RU x 800mmW x 960mmD Cabinet with Castor Rail.
RTD8A42 42RU x 800mmW x 960mmD Cabinet with Castor Rail.
   TE Series – White or Black Cabinets
RTE6645 45RU x 600mmW x 600mmD Cabinet with Castor Rail including Twin Fan Top unit.
RTE6618 18RU x 600mmW x 600mmD Cabinet with Castor Rail including Twin Fan Top unit.
RTE6627 27RU x 600mmW x 600mmD Cabinet with Castor Rail including Twin Fan Top unit.
RTE6638 38RU x 600mmW x 600mmD Cabinet with Castor Rail including Twin Fan Top unit.
RTE6818 18RU x 600mmW x 800mmD Cabinet with Castor Rail including Twin Fan Top unit.
RTE6827 27RU x 600mmW x 800mmD Cabinet with Castor Rail including Twin Fan Top unit.
Fully welded frame
Strong and rigid structure
Flush fitting doors and side panels
Door Options: metal, glass or perspex

RZH6606 6RU x 600mmW x 600mmD Wall Mount Cabinet with Swing Door.
Note: Nuts, bolts and washers not included with cabinets.
Ordering Information:  Rack and Cabinet Accessories
   Fixed Shelves
RCABTWMS 19” 300mmD Fixed Shelf to suit Wall Mount Cabinets.
RCABTGDB60 19” 350mmD Fixed Shelf to suit 600mmD Cabinet.
RCABTGDB60BK 19” 350mmD Fixed Shelf to suit 600mmD Cabinet Black.
RCABTGDB80 19” 550mmD Fixed Shelf to suit 800mmD Cabinet.
RCABTGDB80BK 19” 550mmD Fixed Shelf to suit 800mmD Cabinet Black.
RCABTGDB96 19” 740mmD Fixed Shelf to suit 1000mmD Cabinet.
RCABTGDB96BK 19” 740mmD Fixed Shelf to suit 1000mmD Cabinet Black.
RCABTWMSBK 19” 300mmD Fixed Shelf to suit Wall Mount Cabinets Black.
   Fixed Sliding Shelf
RCABTHDB60 19” 350mmD Fixed/Sliding Shelf to suit 600mmD Cabinet.
RCABTHDB60H 19” 350mmD Fixed/Sliding Shelf to suit 600mmD Cabinet Black.
RCABTHDB80 19” 550mmD Fixed/Sliding Shelf to suit 800mmD Cabinet.
RCABTHDB80H 19” 550mmD Fixed/Sliding Shelf to suit 800mmD Cabinet Black.
RCABTHDB96 19” 550mmD Fixed/Sliding Shelf to suit 1000mmD Cabinet.
RCABTHDB96H 19” 550mmD Fixed/Sliding Shelf to suit 1000mmD Cabinet.
   Fixed Cantilever Shelf
RCABTXBB1U170 19” 170mmD 1U Fixed Cantilever Shelf.
RCABTXBB2U275 19” 275mmD 2U Fixed Cantilever Shelf.
RCABTXBB2U390 19” 390mmD 2U Fixed Cantilever Shelf.
RCABTXBB4U430 19” 430mmD 4U Fixed Cantilever Shelf.
Ordering Information:  Racks and Cabinets
A
llo
y